
Name : PRINCIPAL

Acknowledgement for Roof TopSolar application

Date : 06.03.2023

Address : RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALAARTS
SCIENCE COLLEGE GHATKOPAR77 AS

MUMBAI 400058

Ref. Account Number : 102493698

Sub : Your application No. 1033178022 for rooftop Solar

We have received your Application for connectivity/installation of Roof-top Solar PV System details as below:-

Application Numbe Date of Receipt

1

1033178022

(2

06.03.2023

Account No.

3

102493698

Applicant's Name

4

PRINCIPAL

Applied
Capacity of Roof-top
Solar PV System

(5

10.00

Your application has been accepted and shall be forwarded to our technical team for on-site inspection

by 23.03.2023.

AUTONOMOÜS

Re-accredited
'A' Grade

Mumbai

For Adani Electricity Mumbai Ltd.

F. a. No.

(Signature and Designation of Authorized Officer)

CIPAL
RAMNIRANJAN UNJHUNWALA COLLEæ
OF ARTS, SCIENCE&

COMMERCE (AUTONOMOC

Ghatkopar Mumuai400 Maharashtra, INDI,



adanül Electricity

Thank You!
Your payment has been successfully received with the following details.

Please quote your transaction reference number for any queries relating to this request.

Transaction Details

Payment to

Account Number

Payment Amount(

Transaction Reference Number

Bank Reference Number

Transaction Date
F.
Pay From

Make Another

Adani Electricity

102493698

590.00

YHD41770006472

343181114048

06-03-2023

Credit Cards/ Debit Cards/ Netbanking

Print this page

AUTONOMOI,?,

NAAC
Re-accreditecl

4 'A' Grade
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